SGPH - SGOH
HUAN SIN COMPANY LIMITEDSTRIPPER GUIDE PINS - HEADED TYPE
SGPH
5
0.3
0 R
－0
.0

+ 0.3
0
Order Example
TYPE
SGPH
D L
D16 L100
卸料板導柱-肩型
SUJ2 58HRC~
HM
SUJ2 58HRC~
HM
G
uide com
ponents
SGPH - SGOH
HUAN SIN COMPANY LIMITEDSTRIPPER GUIDE PINS - HEADED TYPE
Taper machining of the pin tip
Tip R change
Alteration Code Spec. Alteration Code Spec.
LC
LC
BC
Standard R
8・10 1.5・2.0RC
RC
Full length change (Long type LC)
D LC
0.5mm increments
8 80 < LC ≤ 120
10 100 < LC ≤ 150
13 120 < LC ≤ 180
16 140 < LC ≤ 200
20 140 < LC ≤ 200
25 140 < LC ≤ 200
8 3
5
D Y
10
13
D
1.0
16
20
25
Full length change
B dimension remains as specified.
SGOH: 40≤LC<L
SGPH: 20≤LC<L
To reduce the full length below the
minimum specification length,
combine with BC as necessary.
0.5mm increments
13・16 2.0・2.51.5
20・25 2.5・3.02.0
RC (Selection)
卸料板導柱-肩型
B dimension change
              1mm increments
T +0.3
0
+0.02